
S.No Application No. Candidate Name Candidate Category Offered Category Marks

1 1086

PRATYUSH KUMAR 

MISHRA Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 297.381

2 3860 NIHARIKA SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 291.566

3 3184

URJASWEE 

CHATTOPADHYAY Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 288.053

4 462 AARYA SINHA Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 287.461

5 577 ABHINAV PARMAR Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 285.477

6 365 SHIVA CHAUHAN Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 278.05

7 1070 TANISHA SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 274.234

8 800 SATAKSHI SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 270.104

9 921 HIMIKSHA SINGH Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 264.498

10 554 AKARSH SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 263.609

11 2350 VANDANA GAUR Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 261.228

12 275 PRIYANSHI BHADANA Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 258.663

13 648 CHHAVI SAIN Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 258.573

14 3015 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 255.663

15 909 MALAVIKA VARGHESE L OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 253.724

16 189 JAGRITI Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 249.697

17 1240 UJJWAL MUKHERJEE Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 246.772

18 4069 SIBI KARTHIKEYAN K S OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 245.879

19 288 CHRISTIN V EALIYAS Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 243.076

20 123 NEHA YADAV OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 241.988

21 665 DIVYAKSHI KURI OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 241.779

22 266 SWATANTRA SAHU Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 241.093

23 3328 HARSH BAJAJ Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 239.477

24 520 YUTHIKA SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 239.232

25 2025 NIDHI KANWAR OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 237.617

26 3431 RISHIKA CHOUHAN OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 237.6

27 2846 RANVEER SINGH OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 232.028

28 1349 MOHAMMED RISHAD K OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 230.608

29 48 ELANCHELIYAN E OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 228.394

30 3958 DOLI KUMARI OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 226.455

31 1176 KHWAHISH Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 223.305

32 76 TAMANNA CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 221.333

33 1873 SWATI GAUTAM Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 219.072

34 1510 TEENA SHARMA Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 218.416

35 3349 POOJA KUMARI OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 217.782

36 600 KRISTINA GEORGE Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 213.369

37 3942 AFREEN EWS Un-Reserved(UR) 212.054

38 1366 NITIN KUMAR OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 207.708

39 571 SAURABH SAINI OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 207.08

40 50 HARSHIT KUMAR Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 206.61

41 625 MONIKA TRIPATHI EWS Un-Reserved(UR) 205.62

42 2844 SAHIL RAO OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 204.842

43 1143 BHUPENDRA OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 202.68

44 159 PRADEEP YADAV OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 201.897
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45 923 MAHIKA ROY Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 200.763

46 515 ANSHU KUMAR OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 199.89

47 794 RAHUL M OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 199.738

48 16 PRAGATI JAIN Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 199.64

49 946 MIMANSA KUMAWAT OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 197.644

50 1184 NAVNI ROHATGI Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 196.743

51 1215 ARPITA ANAND EWS Un-Reserved(UR) 196.645

52 3132 MANISHA ROJ OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 195.955

53 833 PRACHI CHAUDHARY OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 195.52

54 1054 ADITYA NARAYAN SINGH EWS Un-Reserved(UR) 195.407

55 1462 DEVESH KUMAR OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 193.558

56 1888 ANAND PRAKASH YADAV OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 192.938

57 3350 PRIYA YADAV OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 192.1

58 138 THEERTHA RAMESH Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 192.036

59 2558 AARTI SHARMA OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 191.328

60 3621 CHETNA RATHORE EWS Un-Reserved(UR) 188.9

61 215 APOORVA MITTAL Un-Reserved(UR) Un-Reserved(UR) 187.413

62 719 PRIYA OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 187.226

63 1041 ARYAN KALWANIYA OBC- NCL Un-Reserved(UR) 186.799

64 909 MALAVIKA VARGHESE L OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 253.724

65 4069 SIBI KARTHIKEYAN K S OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 245.879

66 123 NEHA YADAV OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 241.988

67 665 DIVYAKSHI KURI OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 241.779

68 2025 NIDHI KANWAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 237.617

69 3431 RISHIKA CHOUHAN OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 237.6

70 2846 RANVEER SINGH OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 232.028

71 1349 MOHAMMED RISHAD K OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 230.608

72 48 ELANCHELIYAN E OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 228.394

73 3958 DOLI KUMARI OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 226.455

74 76 TAMANNA CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 221.333

75 3349 POOJA KUMARI OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 217.782

76 1366 NITIN KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 207.708

77 571 SAURABH SAINI OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 207.08

78 2844 SAHIL RAO OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 204.842

79 1143 BHUPENDRA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 202.68

80 159 PRADEEP YADAV OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 201.897

81 515 ANSHU KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 199.89

82 794 RAHUL M OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 199.738

83 946 MIMANSA KUMAWAT OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 197.644

84 3132 MANISHA ROJ OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 195.955

85 833 PRACHI CHAUDHARY OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 195.52

86 1462 DEVESH KUMAR OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 193.558

87 1888 ANAND PRAKASH YADAV OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 192.938

88 3350 PRIYA YADAV OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 192.1

89 2558 AARTI SHARMA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 191.328

90 719 PRIYA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 187.226

91 1041 ARYAN KALWANIYA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 186.799

92 4054 LAEBA FIRDOUS OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 183.317

93 125 TISHA OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 181.95

94 139 S GAUTAM OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 181.883

95 2442 JAYASUTHA VENKATESAN OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 179.518



96 3430 ADITYA RAJ OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 175.234

97 414 SONU CHOUDHARY OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 171.908

98 2799 BINSHA V OBC- NCL OBC- NCL 167.233

99 3942 AFREEN EWS EWS 212.054

100 625 MONIKA TRIPATHI EWS EWS 205.62

101 1215 ARPITA ANAND EWS EWS 196.645

102 1054 ADITYA NARAYAN SINGH EWS EWS 195.407

103 3621 CHETNA RATHORE EWS EWS 188.9

104 1078 VIJAYA PANDEY EWS EWS 173.092

105 273 NILANSHI JAIN EWS EWS 152.645

106 2483 KOMAL SHARMA EWS EWS 152.002

107 932 MUSKAN KUMARI EWS EWS 142.039

108 644 BALRAM KAUSHIK EWS EWS 137.633

109 294 VANSHIKA ASOPA EWS EWS 131.788

110 3398 DHAIRYA SHARMA EWS EWS 131.704

111 3245 SHUBHANSHU KUMAR EWS EWS 130.487

112 1069 NITESH KUMAR DUBEY EWS EWS 127.607

113 3037 HARSHITA SINGH EWS EWS 115.183

114 564 VARTIKA TRIPATHI EWS EWS 95.3149


